60.023.11
Standard Circular Connectors, Power, Brass, Size 40 / 23, 0° Alignment Keyed, Metal,
Socket
02/08/2022 11:23AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Connectors >  Circular Connectors >  Standard Circular Connectors
 Circular Connector Shell Size: 23, 40
 Shell Base Material: Brass
 Circuit Application: Power

3D
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_60-0023-011-000_A1.2d_dxf.zip
English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_60-0023-011-000_A1.3d_igs.zip
English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_60-0023-011-000_A1.3d_stp.zip